10:56 am Tue 16 Dec, 25

MS 7th & 8th Girls Basketball Game & Practice Schedule

Date Start Event Name Location Group Depart |Return [Event Type
Mon 12/01/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Bristol Elementary School > MS 8th Girls Basketball Practice
Gym MS 7th Girls Basketball
Thu 12/04/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Bristol Elementary School > MS 7th Girls Basketball Practice
Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
Mon 12/08/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Bristol Elementary School > MS 8th Girls Basketball Practice
Gym MS 7th Girls Basketball
Tue 12/09/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 8th Girls Basketball Practice
> Gym MS 7th Girls Basketball
Thu 12/11/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Bristol Elementary School > MS 7th Girls Basketball Practice
Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
Fri 12/12/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball Practice
> Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
Mon 12/15/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Bristol Elementary School > MS 7th Girls Basketball Practice
Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
Tue 12/16/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball Practice
> Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
Thu 12/18/2025 4:00 pm [MS GBB @ Middlebury Middlebury Union Middle School |MS 7th Girls Basketball 3:00 pm |5:30 pm [Away Game
MS 8th Girls Basketball
Thu 5pom | MS 8th GBB=@-Medishury | Middle chool |MS BihGirs-Beasketiall___ | 3; 6 Aw
Fri 12/19/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball Practice
> Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
Mon 12/22/2025 4:45 pm [MS GBB H Vergennes Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball Home Game
> Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
0 22/2 45 M H Ver Mt Union Hi ool |M ils Bas 0 am
>
Tue 12/23/2025 3:00 pm |MS 7th & 8th GBB Practice Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball Practice
> Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
Mon 01/05/2026 4:00 pm [MS GBB @ Rutland 67 Library Ave MS 7th Girls Basketball 2:30 pm [6:00 pm |Away Game
MS 8th Girls Basketball
Mo 5D8vm |MS SthGBB<@-Retand_____ | 67 LibraryAve— MS BIh Girs-Basketiall___ | 2. 7 Away Gam
Wed 01/14/2026 5:00 pm |MS GBB H Otter Valley Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball Home Game
> Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
e 14/ 0 M H Otte Mt Union Hi ool |M irls Bas Ho am
>
Mon 01/26/2026 4:45 pm [MS GBB H Rutland Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball Home Game
> Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
o) 26/ 45 M H Rutl Mt Union Hi ool |M ils Bas Ho am

>




10:56 am Tue 16 Dec, 25

MS 7th & 8th Girls Basketball Game & Practice Schedule

Date Start Event Name Location Group Depart |Return [Event Type
Tue 02/03/2026 4:45 pm [(MS GBB H Middlebury Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball Home Game
> Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
Tu 03/2 45 M H Midd Mt Union Hi ool |M ils Bas 0 am
>
Thu 02/05/2026 4:15 pm [MS GBB @ A.D. Lawton ALBERT D. LAWTON SCHOOL [MS 7th Girls Basketball 2:45 pm (6:30 pm |Away Game
MS 8th Girls Basketball
Thu 5t5m | MS 8t -B—tawfon ALBE OOL |MS SihGirs-Beskethall___ |2 7 Away Gan
Wed 02/11/2026 4:00 pm [MS GBB @ Vergennes Vergennes High School MS 7th Girls Basketball 3:00 pm |6:30 pm |Away Game
MS 8th Girls Basketball
We 5D5em | MS 8th GBB-@-Vergennes | \VergennesHigh-Sshoal_____ |MS SlhGins-Beskethall___ |3 6 AwayGan
Mon 02/16/2026 4:45 pm [(MS GBB H CBMS Mt Abraham Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball Home Game
> Gym MS 8th Girls Basketball
0 16/ 45 M HCB Mt Union Hi ool |M irls Bas Ho am
>
Wed 02/18/2026 5:00 pm |MS GBB @ Otter Valley Otter Valley Union High School |MS 7th Girls Basketball 3:30 pm |7:00 pm [Away Game
MS 8th Girls Basketball
We '6D9+sm | MS 8ih GBE-@-0erValley | Otter hool |MS BIRGirs-Baskethall | 3: g Away Gamn




